DULWICH HILL PARKLANDS

[J.F. Laxton Reserve, Arlington Recreation Reserve, Johnson Park, Hoskins Park]

MASTER PLANS (draft)
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Master Plan - J.F Laxton Reserve & Arlington Reserve

ARLINGTON OVAL

1. Nature play 3. Stepping stones 2. Climbers on existing shade structure
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2. Native climbers on wall
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1. The Garden of Eden

(existing situation)

Program

Upgrade seating

Increase club storage

Upgrade toilet facilities & change rooms
Secret Garden / 'Garden of Eden’
Informal track to garden (e.g. s/s steps)
New trees

Climbers on wall

Native garden

Native grasses

. Replace stairs with ramp

. Dense vegetation

. New path

. Remove wall / keep hand railing

. Nature play

. Remove concrete path & add grass
. Climbers on existing structure

. Raingarden

. Stepping stones

. Overflow

. Reduce signage clutter

. Access pathways — — —

3. Australian native grasses / garden

. Shade structures over existing playground
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Master Plan - Johnson Park

|

1. Grass terraced seating with trees 2. Gircuit track around playground

Document Set ID: 31020520

Version: 1, Version Date: 07/11/2019 72



3. Playground (natural atmosphere; shade, mulch softfall, nature
play elements)
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Program

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

4. Elevated playground/ grade seperation shared path & playground

Terraced seating + integrated play elements
Circuit track around playground

Playground (1-5year old kids)

Playground (6-10 year old kids)

Picnic shelter with seating

New park entrance (path & gate)

Bicycle racks & bubbler

Upgraded multi-use court

Cricket nets

Kick about area +
dog off leash at certain times of day

Seating under trees + understorey planting
Quiet natural gathering space

Informal path through bush care site

Bush care site

Level change between path & playground
+ dense barrier vegetation

New Greenway path

Excercise station (consider potential
to relocate rocket elsewhere in park)

New trees

Upgrade building
(BBQ / lookout / seating / toilets)

Seating edge
Relocated rocket structure
Wetland/Bioretention System

Native Grasses

73



Master Plan - Hoskins Park

41 Stormwater treatn]eﬁt system
approx 500m2 @ 10m wide walled to
both sides to maximise treatment area

7
/

2 Boardwalk

/

3  Tree to be removed/transplanted

4 Upgraded lawn passively irigated with
treated stormwater (gravity fed)

5  Upgraded playground
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1

Native understorey planting
Frog habitat pond =

Flowering border planting” .
/

/
/
/

Upgrade/adaptiye/ reuse of amenitites

/

/

New shade”f}ee planting

o/

&
Picnic & BBQ shelter beneath shade

trees
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4. Picnic & BBQ shelters beneath shade trees
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